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contact information

Danny Carmona
Senior Vice President   
(818) 624-6777
dcarmona@exchangeright.com

Jordan Vena 
Vice President   
(626) 360-1031
jvena@exchangeright.com

Garrett Crown 
Senior Vice President   
(626) 654-1031
gcrown@exchangeright.com

Kristen DiPaola
Asst. Vice President
(651) 571-1031
kdipaola@exchangeright.com

Beth Veloz 
Senior Vice President  
(626) 788-1031
beth@exchangeright.com

Kara Howard 
Director of National Accounts 
(469) 226-5995
khoward@exchangeright.com

Zach Plahn 
Senior Vice President  
(626) 910-0721
zplahn@exchangeright.com

Geo� Flahardy
President of Strategic Relations 
(770) 756-1031
g�ahardy@exchangeright.com

Warren �omas 
Managing Partner 
(855) 317-4448
warren@exchangeright.com
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NATIONAL & INSTITUTIONAL ACCOUNTS LEADERSHIP 

PACIFIC COASTAL REGION

Erfan Haroon 
Vice President 
(313) 506-8600
eharoon@exchangeright.com

GREAT LAKES REGION

Jon Wright 
Senior Vice President  
(626) 778-1031
jonwright@exchangeright.com

WESTERN REGION

Melissa Birdsall
Senior Vice President
(917) 694-1031
mbirdsall@exchangeright.com

Scott Peterman
Vice President 
(847) 796-1031
speterman@exchangeright.com

NORTH EASTERN REGION

David McCurdy 
Senior Vice President 
(678) 373-8293
dmccurdy@exchangeright.com

Skyler Stanton 
Vice President   
(949) 212-0591
sstanton@exchangeright.com

CENTRAL REGION

Ryan Anderson
Senior Vice President 
(219) 964-5759
randerson@exchangeright.com

GREAT PLAINS REGION

Michele Drummond
Senior Vice President
(689) 910-1031
mdrummond@exchangeright.com

David Flamm
Vice President 
(678) 784-0721
d�amm@exchangeright.com

SOUTH EASTERN REGION


